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Barkatullalh University Bhopal

Center—Department of Pharmacy

Letter No4 o0 /ixcan /oo,

B. Pharm. I, 11" IV™, VI & VIII™ Semester Regular and ATKT Lxamination June 2023

Date _L5]66 [2027,

Time-11:00-2:00 PM

Date Day | Subject Code | Subject _ l
127/6/23 Tue | BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology |
| 30/6/23 Fri BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis ]

3/7/23 ‘Mon ‘ BP103T Pharmaceutics | - .
i 5/7/23 Wed | BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry 1

B.Pharm 11" Sem Time-3:00-6:00 PM
| Date ‘Day R ‘_| Subject Subject V

) Code
27/6/23 Tue BP201T | Human Anatomy and Physiology |
30/6/23 Fri BP202T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry |
| 3/7/23 Moaon BP203T Biochemistry -
| 5/7/23 Wed BP204T Pathophysiology . N

B.Pharm IV" Sem Time-11:00-2:00 PM

Date Day Subject Code | Subject ;

28/6/23 Wed | BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry Il e

47,23 Tue | BP402T Medicinal Chemistry | _‘
1 6/7/23 | Thu BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics I

11/7/23 Tue BP40AT Pharmacology |

13/7/23 Thu BP405T ' Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry |

B.Pharm VI " semester

Time-11:00-2:00 PiVI

Date - Day Subjqu*(:gqe " Subject -

| 27/6/23 . Tue | BP60IT | Medicinal Chemistry Il ]
30/6/23 | Fri BPGO2T | Pharmacology'ill B G '
3/7/23 Mon ___BP6031;“ - Herbal Drug Technology i

5/7/23 Wed | BP604T Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics

7/7/23 Fri BPGOST Phér_n_u_;_s_c_g_t.ntical Biotechnology .
10/7/23 | Mon | BP606T Quality Assurance i
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Time-11:00-2:00 PM

B.Pharm VIII"" Sem

Date  |Day |SubjectCode Subject
z | 28/6/23 | Wed | BP8OIT | Biostatistics and Research Methadology
4/7/23 Tue BPBO2T | Social and Preventive Pharmacy S
6/7/23 ' Thu ﬁ'B'PBO?,ET Pharma Marketing and Management i
11/7/23 - Tue _’BPS_QiT Pharmacovigilance (_ A

Examination Controller
¢ 621 Barkatullah University,
Bhopal
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